© 2019 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF – DocRev2 – 9/2019 Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 HF
13.56 MHZ CONTACTLESS READER/WRITER
WITH NFC SUPPORT
Elatec’s TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF reader/writer allows users to read and write to almost any 13.56 MHz tags and/or labels. It supports
all major transponder technologies from various suppliers like EM, Fujitsu, ST, NXP, TI etc. and ISO standards like ISO14443A/B
(T=CL), ISO15693, ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC). The latter is supported by mobile phones with Android version 4.3 or greater.
The reader provides a powerful API which enables system integrators and solution providers to develop complex applications which

information is given, it is only advisory and does not form part of the specification. Disclaimer: All names used in this document are registered trademarks of their respective owners.
© 2019 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF – DocRev2 – 9/2019 Page 3 of 3
ORDER CODE(S)
T4BO-F2 OEM BOARD
T4BT-FB2BEL2 USB BLACK
T4BT-FB2WEL2 USB WHITE
T4BT-FR2BEL2 RS-232 BLACK
T4BT-FR2WEL2 RS-232 WHITE
T4BO-F2-I OEM BOARD OPTION I
T4BT-FB2BEL2-I OPTION I USB BLACK
T4BT-FB2WEL2-I OPTION I USB WHITE
T4BT-FR2BEL2-I OPTION I RS-232 BLACK
T4BT-FR2WEL2-I OPTION I RS-232 WHITE
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)In preparation 4)r/w in direct chip command mode 5)UID only, read/write on request 6)UID + r/w public area
7)On request
ACCESSORIES
HOLDER(S)